The popular move made 
of reserving ringside seats will have 
the support of the boxing fans of this 
city. It is a service which they have 
felt they were entitled to.

Gentlemen :
I am sending two K. & S. 

Supreme Cord casings which 
have run over 25,000 miles 
(twenty-five thousand) on 

of my passenger busses. 
Your Supreme Cord Tires 
have given such exceptionally 
good service, at very much 
less cost per mile on ac­
count of high mileage se­
cured than any tire I had 
used so far, that I consider 
It only just that you should